

C. Case No. 16 of 2022
CNR -WBBB01-001741-2022
JO-WB00702

Order No. 12
dated 13.03.2023

The case record has not been placed on 10.03.2023 due to strike observed by the employees of this Judgeship as well as the employees of other Judgeship of West Bengal and the case record is placed today.

No step is taken

Fix 30.06.2023 for appearance and I.O.'s report.

Dictated & Corrected.

Judge, Special Court,
under NDPS Act, 1st Court,
Suri, Birbhum.